
 GULF SHORES CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION

                                                                          SPECIAL MEETING AGENDA

                                                                                   CENTRAL OFFICE

                                                                                   AUGUST 22, 2019

                                                                                        5:00 P.M. 

Call To Order

Reflection 

Pledge Of Allegiance

Roll Call

Adoption Of The Agenda

Action Items 
A. Personnel Recommendations
B. Purchases/Contracts
    a. Copier Lease

    b. Bus Loan Financing

    c. Stepping Stones Contract

    d. Hitting Facility Purchase

    e. RNC Educational Consultants, LLC - Administrative Services 

Adjournment

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

http://www.gulfshoresal.gov/a8fc83f4-cce0-4594-8ba1-927415809a51



